
Dependent Dependent Independent Independent

on-off w/parent on-off w/parent

TUITION  - DOMESTIC 8,541 8,541 8,541 8,541

INTERNATIONAL 12,812 12,812 12,812 12,812
Activity Fee   106 106 106 106
Fine Arts Activity 78 78 78 78
Athletic Fee 542 542 542 542
Bond Revenue Fee 860 860 860 860
Technology Fee 147 147 147 147
Fac Ehn / Life Safety 546 546 546 546
Health Center Fee 282 282 282 282
Publication Fee 29 29 29 29
Talent Grant Fee 53 53 53 53
Transit Fee 83 83 83 83
TOTAL FEES 2,726 2,726 2,726 2,726

BOOKS 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200
Housing (Double) 5,880 3,172 5,880 3,172
Food (Basic) 3,750 2,028 3,750 2,028

Housing Fees1
200 200 200 200

Additional Food2 480 480 480 480
TOTAL HOUSING AND FOOD 10,310 5,880 10,310 5,880
HEALTH INS. 1,618 1,618 1,618 1,618
TRANSPORTATION 1,565 2,620 2,620 2,620
Telephone Services 295 295 295 295
Clothing / Laundry  580 580 580 580
Recreation  618 618 618 618
Personal  283 283 283 283
TOTAL MISC. 1,776 1,776 1,776 1,776

TOTAL BUDGET3
27,736 24,361 28,791 24,361

Part-time: 3/4 (9 hrs) 22,749 19,374 23,804 19,374
Part-time: 1/2 (6 hrs) 18,637 15,262 19,692 15,262
QC: FT (15 hrs) 24,138 20,763 25,193 20,763
QC: 3/4 (9 hrs) 19,944 16,569 20,999 16,569
QC: 1/2 (6 hrs) 17,846 14,471 18,901 14,471
International: FT (15 hrs) 32,007 28,632 33,062 28,632
International: 3/4 (9 hrs) 25,311 21,936 26,366 21,936
International: 1/2 (6 hrs) 20,346 16,971 21,401 16,971
1 Housing Fees = $100.00 Resnet Charge x 2 Semesters

2 Additional Food = Allows for 3 meals per day
3 Total may not equal sum of components due to rounding.
4 Extension Budget includes Quad Cities Fees Budget UG 23-24

Final- 03/29/2023

Notes

WIU FINANCIAL AID BUDGET 2023-2024
 ASSESSMENT CODE S (Fall 2017 - Spring 2021)

Budget Item



Independent Independent

GRAD / 9 Hours GRAD / 12 Hours

TUITION  - DOMESTIC 5,826 7,767
INTERNATIONAL 8,738 11,651
Activity Fee   63 84
Fine Arts Activity 47 62
Athletic Fee 325 434
Bond Revenue Fee 516 688
Technology Fee 88 117
Fac Ehn / Life Safety 328 437
Health Center Fee 169 226
Publication Fee 17 23
Talent Grant Fee 32 42
Transit Fee 50 67
TOTAL FEES 1,635 2,180

BOOKS 720 960
Housing (Single) 8,526 8,526
Food (Basic) 3,750 3,750

Housing Fees1 200 200

Additional Food2 480 480
TOTAL HOUSING AND FOOD 12,956 12,956
HEALTH INS. 1,618 1,618
TRANSPORTATION 2,620 2,620
Telephone Services 295 295
Clothing / Laundry  580 580
Recreation  618 618
Personal  283 283
TOTAL MISC. 1,776 1,776

TOTAL BUDGET3
27,151 29,877

Part-time: 1/2 (6 hrs) 22,806
QC: FT (12 hrs) 26,676
QC: 3/4 (9 hrs) 24,346
QC: 1/2 (6 hrs) 22,015
International: FT (12 hrs) 33,761
International: 3/4 (9 hrs) 30,063
International: 1/2 (6 hrs) 24,748
1 Housing Fees = $100.00 Resnet Charge x 2 Semesters

2 Additional Food = Allows for 3 meals per day
3 Total may not equal sum of components due to rounding.
4 Extension Budget includes Quad Cities Fees Budget Grad 23-24

Final-03/29/2023

GRADUATE STUDENTS  ASSESSMENT CODE S (Fall 2017 - Spring 2021)

Budget Item Notes

WIU FINANCIAL AID BUDGET 2023-2024


